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2009/7/31 |BhEE& R Tt B S 500000 500000 500000
2009/8/6] fx# BB Q 3212 37,323 462,677
2009/8/8 | @ BEE |88 Q 5,265 61,179 401,497
2009/8/6 | jHiEE XRE Q 40583 4,716 396,782
2009/8/8| HFEH EERERLEZ—EH Q  200.00 2,324 394,458
2009/8/27| ki BE Q 5,180 60,192 334,266
2009/8/27| & EaE Q 3,150 36,603 297,663
2009/8/27| WM BIETE | BB Q 3,120 36,254 261,409
2009/8/31 | B BIETH | Bkt 6,000 255,409
2009/9/9 ] & HiaE Q 165 1,917 253,491
2009/9/9( k& BE Q 1,002 11,643 241,848
2009/9/9| %5 ERg Q 180 2,092 239,756
2009/9/9| & B Q 180 2,092 237,665
2009/9/9| rE BE Q 70 813 236,851
2009/9/9| k& BY Q 71 828 236,023
2009/9/9| & BE Q 95 1,104 234,920
2009/9/9 | £iB{E¥ oy Q 200 2,324 232,596
2009/9/9| Z®m-RIER | AR Q 1,690 19,638 212,958
2009/9/9 | T@E-BIEHR Hy) Bk Q 300 3,486 209,472
2009/9/9] W BIEH - Q 350 4,067 205,405
2009/9/9| = F-REE BEE(TUALEH—) Q  200.00 2,324 203,081
2009/9/9) HES SEREELE-—EH Q 35000 4,067 199,014
2009/9/24 | k& B2 Q 5,700 66,234 132,780
2009/9/24 | %@ -BIEE TEE Q 2,150 24,983 107,797
2009/11/19| & SMERE Q 225000 26,145 81,652
2009/11/19| 1k& CONIC2 R B & Q 30000 3,486 78,166
2009/11/19 | @ EEH | SEXEE (508) Q 1,955,00 22717 55,449
2009/11/18 | %@ BIER CONIC2ATEIRnE Q 13000 1,511 53,938
2009/11/19| @ EIEE | coNIG2&Z@mE Q 28000 3,254 50,684
2009/11/18) HEES EERECLE=—EH# Q 20000 2,324 48,360
20107471 A48 I Hh il BhE 35 & 40,000 8,360
2010/7/22| i B 990.00 11,504 -3,143
2010/7/22 | T@-BiEE | BMBETEE Q  660.00 7,669 -10,813
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